discover...
ML2490A Series
Peak Power Meters
● 65 MHz Bandwidth Mainframe
2
ML2490A Series Peak Power Meter
Higher Resolution Rise Time Measurements
● 1ns Settable display resolution

01-204 Calibrated torque wrench for N connector
Accessories
Ordering Information
Models
ML2495A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2496A Power Meter, Dual Input
Included Accessories
Power Cord for Destination
One 1.5m sensor cord per meter input
Operation Manual
GPIB Manual
Certificate of calibration, also included with sensors
Options and Accessories
ML2400A-01 Rack Mount, single unit
ML2400A-03 Rack Mount, side by side
ML2400A-05 Front Bail Handle
ML2490A-06 Rear Mount input A
ML2490A-07 Rear Input A and Reference
ML2490A-08 Rear Mount inputs A,B and Reference
ML2490A-09 Rear Mount Inputs A and B
ML2400A-12 Front Panel Cover
ML2400A-20 Spare 1.5m Sensor Cable
ML2400A-21 0.3m Sensor Cable
ML2490A-33 Extra Operating Manual
ML2490A-34 Extra Programming Manual
ML2490A-37 Electronic Manuals-Deletes paper version
from shipment
ML2490A-98 Premium Cal to Z540 ISO guide 25
ML2490A-99 Service Cal to Z540 ISO guide 25
760-209 Hardside Transit Case
D41310 Soft Carry Case with Shoulder Strap
MA2418A 50MHz Reference Oscillator with Power Supply
MA2497A Agilent 8480 series sensor adapter